This number is the number of non-prospects who viewed a page within the funnel, 
and then exited the funnel. This value is always zero for the first node.

7. These are the top five referring pages. 

8. This line represents the 456 non-prospects that flow into the second funnel node. 

9. One hundred sixteen (116) prospects went through the first funnel node, proceeded 
to the second funnel node, and then went to the locations that are listed in the box. 
These prospects did not proceed past the second funnel node. One reason for this 
departure could be that the second funnel node is the last node of the funnel. 

10. Four hundred fifty-six (456) non-prospects left the funnel and went to the locations 
that are listed in the box.

Differences between Funnel and Path Output
The Funnel report is different from the Path report in the following ways:

• Each report has different presentation and aggregation strategies.